BUILT TO PERFORM™
P
ro
jec
to
rs
U
ltra-short-throw

control, batteries, user manual CD, projector software CDs,
Quick Setup Sheet, installation guide, template sheet
Ordering Information
Product Name
PowerLite 570 V11H605020
PowerLite 575W V11H603020
PowerLite 580 V11H604020
PowerLite 585W V11H602020
Accessories
Genuine Epson lamp
 570/575W: V13H010L79
 580/585W: V13H010L80
Replacement air filter V13H134A40
PowerLite® Pilot TM 2 (ELPCB02) V12H614020
Active speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN unit (ELPAP07) V12H418P12
Quick wireless connection USB key (ELPAP08) V12H005M08
Epson DC-06 document camera (ELPDC06) V12H321005
Epson DC-11 document camera (ELPDC11) V12H377020
Epson DC-12 document camera (ELPDC12) V12H594020
Epson DC-20 document camera (ELPDC20) V12H500020
90" Whiteboard V12H468002
96" Whiteboard V12H468001
Interfaces
Wireless LAN Port 802.11 b/g/n
(optional – module sold separately)
Computer 1/